FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

12-17-000-016 1.03a

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

8-5-17 N E PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-12-76
1-27-77

10-18-78

10-18-78

BEEKMAN STEVEN P & SANDRA K C.F.5.30

FINK, J. ALBERT NO C.F. 3TRS
ADAMS MICHAEL A CF.6.50(2)
COMBINE 12-17-000-016 & 026 INTO 027




